.

\(

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION i

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-587 SCHL ACAD @FLAT RCK ES 6/4-6/18 (M-F) 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:12 AM TREE VIEW DR, 30038 & TREE VIEW LA, 30038 1 1
06:14 AM  FAIRINGTON PKWY, 30038 & PIERING DR, 30038 2 3
06:15 AM FAIRINGTON PKWY, 30038 & FAIRINGTON RIDGE CIR, 30038 3 6
06:15 AM  FAIRINGTON PKWY, 30038 PARK@ THE QUARRY APTS. 8 14
06:18 AM BUCKINGHAM WAY ,30038 & MAYFAIR CROSSING DR ,30038 1 15
06:22 AM  CLARIDGE CIR ,30038 & MAYFAIR CROSSING DR(NORTH) 1 16
06:26 AM HAMPTON CLUB WY, 30038 & HAMPTON MANOR CT, 30038 1 17
06:33 AM  MILLERS RUN ,30038 MILLERS GLEN (TURN AROUND) 1 18
06:36 AM PANOLA MILL DR ,30038 & PALM TREE DR ,30038 1 19
06:38 AM  WINSLOW CRSG N ,30038 & RULLY WAY 1 20
06:42 AM WINSLOW CRSG ,30038 & KOLOMOKEE WAY ,30038 2 22
06:42 AM  WINSLOW CRSG ,30038 & PATUXENT TRACE 1 23
06:47 AM ABERDEEN COVE ,30038 & ABERDEEN WAY ,30038 2 25
06:52 AM  WOODSIDE CRSG, 30038 & PENNINGTON DR, 30038 2 27
07:05 AM SCHOOL: FLAT ROCK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhkhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhhkhhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkk,kk k*x*x*

End of Run: 186.80B

khkkhkkkhkhkkhkhkhhkhhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkxk k,*x**

06/02/2025 Page 1



